
Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School 

 
Dates For Your Diary Spring 2022 

 

 

Thursday   03 February  Mid Year Reports to Parents  

Wednesday 16 February  Year 6 Mayan Exploration Day Workshop 

Wednesday 16 February  Parents Evening 4pm – 7pm 

Thursday 17 February  Parents Evening 4pm – 5.30pm      

Friday   18 February  Break up for half term  

Tuesday  01 March  Pupils and staff return to school  

Wednesday  02 March   Ash Wednesday Mass lead by KS2 

Thursday 03 March  KS1 Assembly  

Thursday 03 March  World Book Day 

Friday   18 March  Year 6 Chester Zoo Trip – Rainforest Workshop 

Tuesday 29 March  Whole School Mass 9.30am 

Wednesday  06 April  Year 3 and 4 Play 2.30pm & 6.30pm 

Thursday  07 April  Year 3 and 4 Play 9.30am  

Wednesday 13 April  Break up for Easter  

Monday  25 April  INSET Day 

Tuesday 26 April  Pupils return to school  

 


